		  QAC Series
Quiet Air Oil Cooler with AC motor for
Industrial Applications
2
Lifetime
Co
ol
in

D
(mm)
F Port
Size
(inch)
G
(mm)
K
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
5846033001 QAC0334AC00000000S0JB0 033 4-Pole / 50-60 Hz 0,75 1.2 77 709 356 688 G1 ¼  510 665 57
5846044001 QAC0444AC00000000S0JB0 044 4-Pole / 50-60 Hz 0,75 1.3 77 709 356 868 G1 ¼  510 665 63
5846056001 QAC0568AC00000000S0JB0 056 8-Pole / 50-60 Hz 0,75 1.6 65 876 508 870 G1 ¼  510 758 83
5846058001 QAC0588AC00000000S0JB0 058 8-Pole / 50-60 Hz 0,75 1.8 68 884 508 870 G2 510 770 95
5846076001 QAC0766AC00000000S0JB0 076 6-Pole / 50 Hz 2,2 2.2 74 1028 518 1052 G1 ½ 800 824 116
5846078001 QAC0786AC00000000S0JB0 078 6-Pole / 50 Hz 2,2 2.7 74 1028 518 1052 G2 800 824 144
5846112001 QAC1128AC00000000S0JB0 112 8-Pole / 50 Hz 2,2 3.5 73 1218 600 1215 G2 800 928 184
5846113003 QAC1136AC00000000S0JB0 113 6-Pole / 50 Hz 5,5 4.20 79 1218 600 1215 G2 860 977 259
5846113001 QAC1138AC00000000S0JB0 113 8-Pole / 50 Hz 2,2 3.7 73 1218 600 1215 G2 860 928 236
5846076002 QAC0766BC00000000S0JB0 076 6-Pole / 60 Hz 2,6 2.2 77 1028 518 1052 G1 ½  800 824 112
5846078002 QAC0786BC00000000S0JB0 078 6-Pole / 60 Hz 2,6 2.7 77 1028 518 1052 G2 800 824 140
5846112002 QAC1128BC00000000S0JB0 112 8-Pole / 60 Hz 2,6 3.2 76 1218 600 1215 G2 800 928 184
5846113004 QAC1136BC00000000S0JB0 113 6-Pole / 60 Hz 6,6 4.25 82 1218 600 1215 G2 860 977 259
5846113002 QAC1138BC00000000S0JB0 113 8-Pole / 60 Hz 2,6 4 76 1218 600 1215 G2 860 928 236
056
058, 078, 112, 113
076
033 044